VPM's

Maharshi Parshuram College Of Engineering

Hedvi-Guhagar road, At: Velneshwar, Taluka: Guhagar, Dist: Ratnagiri (Maharashtra) 415 729

(AICTE & DTE approved and affiliated to University of Mumbai)

List of Faculty for Academic Year 2014-15

Sr.No Name Email ID Jender Designation D“l:fﬂ”l'; j(:ii(':,i"g sm:'“ig‘nhe‘z':;sts
1 |Dr. Kamalakar Desai kamalakar.desai@vpmmpeoe.org Male Director 01.08.2012 &
2 |Dr. Shilpa kamat shilpa deorukhakaretypmmpeoe.org Female Principal 01.07.2013
3| Mr.-Audumbar-Patkar audumbar:patkardypmmpeos.org Male Asst.Professor 06.08.2012
4 |Mr. Ganesh Dive ganesh.divegypmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 06.08.2012
5 |Mrs. Rashmi Tamhankar rashmi.tamhankar@vpmmpeoe.org Female Asst. Professor 15.06.2013
6 |Mr. Rohan Gondhalckar rohan.gondhalekar@y pmimpceoe.org Male Asst. Professor 15.07.2012
7 IMr. Amitkumar Mane amit. mane v pmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 06.08.2012
8 |Mr. Akash Lankhe akash.lanke@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professoé 01.01.2015
9  |Mr. Shekhar Sawant shekhar.sawanti@@vpmmpceoc.org Male Asst. Professor 01.01.2015
10 |Mr. Sanket Gharat sanket.gharatevpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.02.2015
11 |Mr. Saurabh Phadke saurabh.phadke@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.09.2014
12 |Mr. Vaibhav Ambavkar vaibhav.ambavkar@évpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 15.06.2013
13 |Mr. Kailas Karnekar kailas karnckaredvpmmpeoe.org Male | Asst. Professor 20.06.2013
14 |Mr. Ashish Despande asish.deshpandei@vpmmpceoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.09.2014
15 |Ms. Alaknanda Sane alaknanda.saneivpmmpeoe.org " Female * Asst. Professor 01.09.2014
16. Mr. Satish Ghorpade satish.ghorpade@vpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 20.06.2013
17 |Mr. Ramachandra Bapat ramchandra.bapat@vpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.09.2014
18 [Ms. Ramadevi Rudra ramadevirudracgypmmpeoe.org Female Asst. Professor 03.7.2014
19 |Mr. Sandeep Dwivedi sandeep.dwivedicmvpmmpceoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2014
20 [Mr. Prashant Mahajan prashant. mahajancdvpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 26.11.2012
21 |Mr. Sufiyan Mukadam suliyan.mukadam@vpmmpceoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2014
22 |Mrs. Apurva Joshi apurva.joshi‘cvpmmpcoc.org Female Asst. Professor 01.07.2014
23 |Ms. Madhura Bedarkar madhura.bedarkar@ypmmpcoe.org Female Asst. Professor 01.07.2014
24 |Mr. Kaustubh Joshi kaustubh. joshievpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2014
25  |Mr. Prasad P. Gavhankar prasad.gavhankar@ypmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.09.2014
26 |Mr. Avinash Pawar avinash.pawar@@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst. Professor 15.06.2013
27 |Mr. Gaurav Rajwade gaurav.rajwadevpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 15.01.2014
28 |Ms. Bhagyashree Mahale bhagrashree. mahalesvpmmpeoe.org Female Asst. Professor 01.07.2014
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44 IMr. Vilas Shrihari Karre vilas,shrihuri’gt_.:\-]nnmpcnc.org
e
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47 |Mr. Amit Joshi amit;joshicivpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor
;;— Ms. Jyoti Shinde _i_\'oti.shindc@vpmmpcoc.urg Female Asst. Professor 01.07.2014
49 IMr. Chinmay Gokhale chi_nrnay:gnklmlc:’gi:i\—'pn_:rn].wcoc.org Male Asst. Professor 01.04.2014
_;(;_ Ms. Mrunal Ketkar mrunal ketkarcvpmmpeoe.org Female Asst. Professor 01.04.2014
51 [Mr. Ajit Kshirsagar a_jil‘kshirslagar:{i}vpmmpcae.org Male Asst. Professor 01.09.2014
52 M. Praffula Bavsar pral]‘uln.b;lvmrf{rfvpunmpcoc.nrg Male Asst. Professor 01.09.2014
53 [Ms. Vinodini Salvi vinndinj.sah—'i;’@_@?;vpmmpcoc.org Female Teaching Assistant 01.07.2014
54 [Ms. Bhakti Gangan bhnkti.gﬂngml(__a}vpmmpcoc.org Female Teaching Assistant 19.07.2014
55 [Mr. Yogesh Katdare yogcsh.k:ltdarc.’g_i‘:vl_nnmpcuc.urg Male Teaching Assistant 01.08.2014
56 [Ms. Priti Sathe prjti.sallw(if@rvpn]mpcoe.org Female Teaching Assistﬁ 01.07.2014
57 |Ms. Dhanashree Hindalekar dhanashree. hind!ekar{r_?vpnmnpcoc.org Female Teaching Assistant [J.Oﬁ.ZOB
58 |Ms. Vaidehi Karkare vuidchi.k;1rkzii'cz’(_jil\';alllxiil1C(}c.urg Female Teaching Assistant 01.07.2014
59 |Mr. Mayuresh Patil mayurcsh.pati!zi’_r,‘.vpnunpcoc.org Male Teaching Assistant 13.03.2014
60 |Mr. Onkareshwar Kulkarni anm'eshwzlr.kulkur[lir[{!\fpuunpcoc.ci] Male Teaching Assistant_L 02.07.2014

~___________————_ﬁ___ﬁ_

List of Late joiners Faculties

Sr.No Name Email

1 IMr. Nikhil N. Gokhale

2 [Mr. Gajanan Khapre

nikhi goekhale@vpmimpeoe,org

gajanan klmpre"tj‘vpnmlpmc.org

Gender Designation D?;Z:}:jﬂ?;ng Rl::;(t:'i(::{g
Male Asst. Professor 13.03.2015 till date
Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2014 till date
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/j_/ i List of Resigned & Left Facultgiafsz

/ [
/Sr.: (0 Name Email Gender Designation Di}:;fift'j?ii:;“g Rg:]i:;i(;fg
/;’J;:,’ 1 [Ms. Anagha Gokhale anagha.gokhaleivpmmpceoe.org Female Asst. Professor 01.08.2014 14.02.2015
,/’ 2 |Mr. Vilas Karre vilas.karre@@vpmmpcoe.org Male Asst, Professor 01.07.2014 30.11.2015
3 [Mr. Mukeshkumar Patil mukeshkumar.patilzvpmmpceoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.09.2014 26.06.2015
4 [Mr. Kanojkumar Ratnakar Patifkanojkumar.patilzivpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 03.02.2015 02.06.2017
5 |Ms. Ketaki Deshpande ketaki.deshpande@vpmmpeoe.org Female Asst. Professor 09.01.2015 30.04.2016
6 |Mr. Badrinath Adhale badrinath.adhale:vpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 13.08.2014 31.10.2014
; 7 ; MMrAdl&aPrabhukhot ;ttlil}f&l,prﬁlhhuklml;i_hpmmpcuﬁ.dré " Male "~ Asst. Professor 10.07.2013 24.12.2014
8 |Mr. Siddhesh Kamat siddhesh.kamatzgvpmmpeoe.org Male Asst. Professor 01.07.2013 01.12.2014
9 |Mr. Devidas Bhobe devidas.bhobegdvpmmpceoce.org Male Asst. Professor 01.09.2014 15.04.2015

P
VPM's Maharshi Parshuram College
nf Engineering, Velneshwar




